FSG Attelwil

Rangliste OSV-Cup 2022

OSV Cup-Schiessen 2022

Rang
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Name

Baumann Peter
Rolli Beat

Eichenberger Barbara

Fischer Marc

Leuenberger Armin

Leuenberger Hans

Bartschi Hans

Zimmermann Daniel

Huwiler Willi

. Leuenberger Heinz
. Bolliger Benjamin
. Baumann Markus 59
. Lehmann Janick
. Schaffner Reinhard
. Lutz Ursula
. Eichenberger Walter
. Schar Christian

. Matthieu Fabian

. Rampinelli Marina
. Scheuzger Thomas
. Martin Alain

21.11.2022

Sektion

FSG Attelwil
FSG Attelwil
FSG Moosleerau
SG Staffelbach
SG Staffelbach
MSV Kolliken
SG Wiliberg

SG Staffelbach
FSG Moosleerau
SG Staffelbach
FSG Moosleerau
FSG Attelwil
FSG Attelwil

SG Staffelbach
SG Staffelbach
FSG Moosleerau
SG Wiliberg

SG Staffelbach
SG Staffelbach
SG Staffelbach
FSG Attelwil

Waffe

freie Waffe
Stgw. 90
Standartgewehr
Stgw. 90

Stgw. 90
Standartgewehr
Stgw. 90

Stgw. 90
Karabiner
Standartgewehr
Standartgewehr
Stgw. 90

Stgw. 90

Stgw. 57 (ab '03)
Stgw. 90

Stgw. 57 (ab '03)
Stgw. 90
Karabiner

Stgw. 90

Stgw. 57 (ab '03)
Stgw. 57 (bis '02

Punkte Prozent- Runde

78
69
73
63
70
72
69
68
70
72
71
68
68
69
67
68
65
63
60
61
53

punkte
78.0
71.9
73.0
65.6
72.9
72.0
71.9
70.8
72.9
72.0
71.0
70.8
70.8
70.4
69.8
69.4
67.7
65.6
62.5
62.2
55.2

Final

Final

3/4 Platz
3/4 Platz
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/4 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
1/8 Final
Runde 1
Runde 1
Runde 1
Runde 1
Runde 1
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